Wider curricular activities –Year 7 Sept 2022
	Day
	Activity
	Where?
	Year?
	When?
	Teacher responsible
	Starting when?

	     Monday


	Band

Badminton
	A1
Sports hall
	All
7
	1.10 – 1.35

1.10 – 1.40
	Mr White

PE staff / Mrs Rothwell
	Mon 12 Sept
Mon 5 Sept

	     Tuesday
	Ukelele Group

IT and Computing Club
Drama Club
Gaming Club
Netball
	A1

T6
A3
M5
PE dept
	All

7-8
7 tutorials 01-04
All years
7
	1.10 – 1.35

1.10 – 1.40
1.10 – 1.35
3.30 – 4.30
3.30 – 4.30
	Mr White

Miss Williams
Miss Forrest and the Drama Council
Mr Leadbeater / Mr Cree
Mrs Dempster
	Tues 13 Sept
Tues 13 Sept

Tues 13 Sept

Tues 13 Sept
Tues 6 Sept

	  Wednesday


	Geography Club
Big Choir

Foyle Young Poets

Music Theory 

Hockey (boys and girls)
Tag rugby (girls)

Basketball 
	H4
A1

E4
A1
PE dept

PE dept

PE dept
	7, 8

All years

All years
All years
7

7

7
	1.15 – 1.45
1.10 – 1.35
1.10 – 1.40

3.30 – 4.30
3.30 – 4.30

3.30 – 4.30

3.30 – 4.30
	Miss O’Malley+ Subject Mentors

Mr White

Mr Roome

Mr White
Mrs Finch

Miss Simons

Mr Kennedy
	Wed 14 Sept
Wed 14 Sept
Wed 7 Sept

Wed 14 Sept

Wed 7 Sept
Wed 7 Sept
Wed 7 Sept

	   Thursday


	Strings Ensemble

Steel pans

Discovery Club

Science Club

Drama Club

Rugby

Gymnastics
Girls’ football
	A1

Music block

H1
S5
A3
PE dept

PE dept
PE dept
	All

All
7, 8
7, 8
7 tutorials 05-08
7

7
All years
	1.10 – 1.35

1.10 – 1.35

1.10 – 1.40
1.10 – 1.40
1.10 – 1.35
3.30 – 4.30

3.30 – 4.30
3.30 – 4.30
	Mr White

Mr White

Simon
Mrs Blair
Miss Forrest and the Drama Council
Mr Kohler

Mrs Brunsden
Mrs Dempster
	Thurs 22 Sept

Thurs 22 Sept
Thurs 22 Sept

Thurs 22 Sept
Thurs 22 Sept

Thurs 8 Sept

Thurs 8 Sept
Thurs 8 Sept

	     Friday


	Armstrong Choir

MFL Film Club

Reading Club
Computer Club
Football
	A1

L3
E5
T6
PE dept
	7-9

7-9
7, 8
All years
7
	1.10 – 1.35

1.10 – 1.40
1.10 – 1.35
2.40 – 3.40
2.40 – 4.00
	Mrs Brotherton
Mrs Cattell
Mrs Stretch
Mr Hooley
Mr Kohler
	Fri 16 Sept
Fri 9 Sept
Fri 16 Sept
Fri 23 Sept
Fri 9 Sept


